Innotek Direct 3.0 LED TV Backlight 70 Inch C TYPE For LG 70LB7100
70GB7200
Basic Information
Shenzhen China
Sunled
CE ROHS LVD EMS
SL-LG7001
100sets
66.4*58*27.5cm
5000pcs/week
Product Specification
LG 70LB TV Backlight
FR4
6LEDS
15000K
CE ROHS LVD EMS
3 Years
Direct 3.0 LED TV Backlight,
LED TV Backlight 70 Inch
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Supply Ability:
Type:
Material:
Led QTY:
Color:
Certification:
Warranty:
Highlight:
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
LED backlight TV strips Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_C TYPE Rev00_20140107 for LG 70LB7100
70GB7200
Sunled Lighting replacement backlight tv lens light strip for LG 70 inch
A:582MM
B:374MM
C:536MM
A:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_A TYPE Rev00_20140107
B:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_B TYPE Rev00_20140107
C:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_C TYPE Rev00_20140107
Panel number : HC700CUF-VHHD2-11XX
TV Models:
LG
70LB7100-UC
70LB650V
70LB7100
70GB7200
Item type TV LED Light Strips
Usage TV Repair or replacement
PCB Material FR4/aluminum
part number
A:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_A TYPE Rev00_20140107
B:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_B TYPE Rev00_20140107
C:LG Innotek Direct 3.0_70inch_C TYPE Rev00_20140107
TV model -1
LG
70LB7100-UC
70LB650V
70LB7100
70GB7200
panel number HC700CUF-VHHD2-11XX
SET 24PCS(8A+8B+8C)
Brightness >120Lm/LED
Packaging Packing with TRAY, Export carton
Delivery Sample order 1-2 days, mass order 3-25 days after payment confirmed
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 lyzylight@gmail.com  led-stripslights.com
2F, Building 3, Ruibang Industrial , No.8 Laocun Road, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong, China
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD